
Tygodniowy plan zajęć podczas konsultacji od poniedziałku 01.06.2020r. klasy IV-VIII 

 
 IV V VI VII VIII 

PN      

8:30 

9:15 

10:00 

10:45 

11:30 

12:15 

13:00 

13:45 

plastyka-30 

historia- 30 

przyroda -30 

 

 

j. angielski  - 12:30 

 

biologia – 30 

 

matematyka 10:15 

technika-15 

 

 

j. polski 13:30 

 

j. angielski 30 

 

plastyka 30 

 

matematyka 11:10 

 

muzyka 30 

j. hiszpański 30 

biologia 30 

 

 

matematyka 13:30 

 

Konsultacje od 9:00 

wg harmonogramu. 

język polski 

język angielski 

matematyka 

 

 

chemia 30- 14:00 

 

WT      

8:30 

9:15 

10:00 

10:45 

11:30 

12:15 

13:00 

13:45 

 

 

informatyka-15 

religia-30 

 

 

język polski    12:00 

matematyka   13:30 

 

 

muzyka-30 

  

 

 

 

j. angielski  13:30 

j. polski       14.00 

 

informatyka 15 

wf- 30 

  

 

 

 

j. polski 13:30 

biologia- 30 

religia 30 

j. polski 10:15 

matematyka 11:00 

Konsultacje od 9:00  

wg harmonogramu. 

język polski 

język angielski 

matematyka 

 

 

biologia  30       14:00 

historia/WOS    14:30 

 

ŚR      

8:30 

9:15 

10:00 

10:45 

11:30 

12:15 

13:00 

13:45 

 

w-f- 30 

muzyka 30 

j. polski 11:00 

 

 

 

informatyka-15 

 

 

 

 

język angielski -13:30 

geografia 30 

muzyka 30 

j. polski 10:15 

 

 

fizyka 30 

 

informatyka 15 

j. angielski 30 

 

 

j. polski 13:30 

 

Konsultacje od 9:00  

wg harmonogramu. 

język polski 

język angielski 

matematyka 

 

fizyka 30          14:00 

geografia 30     14:30 



  

CZW      

8:30 

9:15 

10:00 

10:45 

11:30 

12:15 

13:00 

 

j. polski- 30 

technika- 15 

przyroda-30 

j. angielski- 30 

 

j.angielski-30 

j. polski-30 

historia- 30 

plastyka-30 

biologia-30 

j.angielski-30 

j. polski- 30 

technika-15 

 

matematyka  12:15 

j.angielski-30 

geografia-30 

 

w-f-30  

matematyka 11:45 

j. polski 30 

informatyka-30 

religia- 30 

 

biologia 30 

EDB-30 

 

 

PT      

8:30 

9:15 

10:00 

10:45 

11:30 

12:15 

13:00 

 

j. polski – 30 

j. angielski- 30  

 

 

matematyka 11:45 

 

geografia-30 

j. polski-30 

w-f- 30 

religia-30 

 

matematyka 12:15 

 

j.angielski-30 

religia-30 

historia-30 

j. polski – 30 

 

j.angielski-30 

historia-30  

j.polski-30 

plastyka-30 

 

chemia 30 

j.rosyjski-30 

wf 30 

 

Plan 

tygodni

owy 

     

 

 
  


